

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

| File #: | R-2009-0043 Version: 1 | | | |
|----------------|---|---------------|------------------------|--|
| Туре: | Resolution | Status: | Adopted | |
| File created: | 2/17/2009 | In control: | Public Works Committee | |
| On agenda: | 2/17/2009 | Final action: | 2/17/2009 | |
| Title: | Resolution to confirm and adopt the report of the City Engineer containing the schedule of proposed assessments for improvement of various alleys in the City of West Allis by removal and reconstruction of the concrete alley pavement, storm sewer, sanitary sewer, building services, utility adjustments and storm underdrain. | | | |
| Sponsors: | Public Works Committee | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | |

Attachments: 1. R-2009-0043.pdf, 2. R-2009-0043 Packet Doc Part I, 3. R-2009-0043 Packet Doc Part II

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------------|---------|--------|
| 2/17/2009 | 1 | Common Council | | |
| 2/17/2009 | 1 | Public Works Committee | | |
| 2/17/2009 | 1 | Common Council | | |
| 2/17/2009 | 1 | Common Council | Adopted | Pass |
| 2/17/2009 | 1 | Public Works Committee | | Pass |